BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
36973  •  R0 08/161

++ Operating Temperature -10°C to +55°C (14°F to 131°F)
++ Environmental Rating - IP55
How to Order
Name Part #
DS405 Lubrication Monitor (Standard Unit) 95408
DS405 Lubrication Monitor (Bluetooth Unit) 95409
Mounting Bracket Kit (Optional) 95410
When ordering, specify by name and part number, e.g. DS405 Monitor, Part #95408.
Refer to the following datasheets:
++ Datasheet #35978: +
Lube Point Monitor
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
36973  •  R0 08/163
Dimensional Schematics Measurements shown in Millimeters.
234 mm (width)
Mount with M6/M8 screws (4 places).
Screws supplied by the customer.
170 mm
25
0
m
m
31
3
m
m
 (l
en
gt
h)
126 mm (depth)
12
6
m
m
 (h
ei
gh
t)
Color graphics
display panel at 7.0”
(800 x 480 pixels)
Active viewing
area of
154 mm x 86mm
(approximately)
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
36973  •  R0 08/164
Operation
The DS405 has a user friendly interface and keypad that consists of 5 momentary push-button
switches arranged in a physical format as follows:
Enters menu and set key
Increment parameter or navigates up
Decrement parameter or navigates down
Select digit in numeric field or navigates right
Select digit in numeric field or navigates left.
Programming and Display Information
There are 3 different levels of system programming and 3 mode screens on the DS405:
NORMAL RUNNING MODE - status screen
NORMAL RUNNING MODE - event / alarm screen
NORMAL RUNNING MODE - channel setup